Muraiev Yevhenii Volodymyrovych

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person
Date of birth Dec. 2, 1976

Verkhovna Rada of Ukraine (Ukrainian Parliament),
Last position Member of Parliament of Ukraine of the 8th Ukrainian
Verkhovna Rada

Date of dismissal Aug. 29, 2019

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk based on 2019 annual asset declaration

6.39
Expand

risks
1. amount of companies that have not been declared as beneficial

ownership, while pep.org.ua registry has information about such
beneficial ownership - 2


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/63
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/63

. overall amount of cash owned by declarant and family members is
153 561 153,78 UAH

. cash declared in the very first electronic asset declaration available
in the system is 196 963 500,00 UAH, that in 425.1115 times
exceeds income of 463 322,00 UAH declared for the corresponding
year

. the declared expenditures is 2 064 500,00 UAH, that constitutes
907,79% of overall income of declarant (227 421,00 UAH)

. overall value of the property and assets 168 544 173,42 UAH
exceeds income 227 421,00 UAH in 741.1109 times

. amount of luxury cars - 2



CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Muraieva Valeriia Olehivna
Political Party For life , YyneH MoniTu4HoOI
paawn MapTii

Muraieva Kateryna Anatoliivna
Private limited liability company "Innova

automation s.r.o." , ownership

Muraiev Mikhail Yevheniiovych

Muraiev lhor Yevheniiovych

Zaborin Dmytro Serhiiovych
Political Party Nashi , Head of the Party,
Member of the Political Council Party

Mukhin Mykola Mykolaiovych
Political Party Nashi , 3aCTynHUK (00BN
MapTii, yneH MNoniTpaawn MapTii

wife

wife

son

son

personal relationships

personal relationships

2017

2018


http://pep.org.ua/en/person/14355
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/14355
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/14355
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/14355
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/441
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/42108
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/42108
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/42108
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/42108
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/19508
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/19508
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/14354
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/14354
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/14354
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/14354
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/14356
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/14356
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/14356
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/14356
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/38319
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/38319
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/38319
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/38319
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/15649
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/38320
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/38320
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/38320
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/38320
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/15649

CONNECTIONS TO LEGAL ENTITIES

"Creative" llc

"News 24 hours" lic

"News 24 hours" llc

"Creative" llc

N

ownership

ownership

Beneficial owner

Beneficial owner

23754457

33786517

33786517

23754457


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4989
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/5999
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/5999
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4989

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES



2019

2018

2017

2017

2016

2015

2014

BepxosHa Paga YKpaiHu,

HapogHui genyTtaT YKpaiHu

BepxoBHa Pafa YkpaiHu,

HapogHui genyTtaT YKpaiHu

BepxoBHa Paga YkpaiHu,

HapogHui genyTtaT YKpaiHu

Mpe3npeHT YKpaiHn,
Mpe3npeHT YKpaiHu
(candidate)

Verkhovna Rada of Ukraine
(Ukrainian Parliament),
Member of Parliament of
Ukraine

Verkhovna Rada of Ukraine
(Ukrainian Parliament),
Member of Parliament of
Ukraine

Verkhovna Rada of Ukraine
(Ukrainian Parliament),
Member of Parliament of
Ukraine of the 7th Ukrainian
Verkhovna Rada

9 598,00

14 293,21

37 879,49

37 879,49

31 684,47

18 275,21

9 648,85

1 034,98

998,76

1117,40


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_663f01fa-9f50-463e-bd4c-d557f831ff3a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7dcc52a2-584d-46d4-bc19-e8384167f508
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_dfb1ffc8-bd6a-4c31-8ec4-f036325304af
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_19687dbf-4c4a-4d3e-b6b6-9911b5fceaf7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6bbf4eb7-411a-4bef-b9b4-dd5d123f6727
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_06cd1b30-daa2-4e13-ac1b-751d08d40071
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/chesno_2358

2013 Verkhovna Rada of Ukraine 28 105,58 1 989,34

2011

[

(Ukrainian Parliament),
Member of Parliament of
Ukraine of the 7th Ukrainian
Verkhovna Rada

Verkhovna Rada of Ukraine 136 226,85 17
(Ukrainian Parliament), 506,35
Member of Parliament of

Ukraine of the 7th Ukrainian

Verkhovna Rada


http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/chesno_1809
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/chesno_412

MONETARY ASSETS:



2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

30
986,00

450
000,00

8 650
000,00

10
905,00

3 600
000,00

3
985,00

10
150
000,00

523
000,00

985,00

10
150
000,00

43,00

1517
000,00

6
597,00

1 864
700,00

2 000
000,00

2 000
000,00

007,00

1 000
000,00

9
224,00

1 000

000,00

281,00

1 000
000,00

281,00

1 000
000,00

78
000,00

1
860,00

90
000,00

10

500,00

45,00

10
500,00

12
700,00

18
060,00

12
700,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_663f01fa-9f50-463e-bd4c-d557f831ff3a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_663f01fa-9f50-463e-bd4c-d557f831ff3a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_663f01fa-9f50-463e-bd4c-d557f831ff3a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7dcc52a2-584d-46d4-bc19-e8384167f508
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7dcc52a2-584d-46d4-bc19-e8384167f508
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7dcc52a2-584d-46d4-bc19-e8384167f508
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_dfb1ffc8-bd6a-4c31-8ec4-f036325304af
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_dfb1ffc8-bd6a-4c31-8ec4-f036325304af
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_dfb1ffc8-bd6a-4c31-8ec4-f036325304af
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_19687dbf-4c4a-4d3e-b6b6-9911b5fceaf7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_19687dbf-4c4a-4d3e-b6b6-9911b5fceaf7

2017

2016

2016

2016

2015

2015

2015

2014

2013

2011

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Deposits

Deposits

523
000,00

11
697,00

13
000
000,00

523
000,00

10
840,00

18
500
000,00

970
000,00

94
610,00

140
225,00

4 002
890,00

2 000
000,00

2 000
000,00

1 000
000,00

1 000
000,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_19687dbf-4c4a-4d3e-b6b6-9911b5fceaf7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6bbf4eb7-411a-4bef-b9b4-dd5d123f6727
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6bbf4eb7-411a-4bef-b9b4-dd5d123f6727
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6bbf4eb7-411a-4bef-b9b4-dd5d123f6727
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_06cd1b30-daa2-4e13-ac1b-751d08d40071
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_06cd1b30-daa2-4e13-ac1b-751d08d40071
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_06cd1b30-daa2-4e13-ac1b-751d08d40071
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/chesno_2358
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/chesno_1809
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/chesno_412

FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019

2018

2017

2017

2016

2015

2014

2013

2011

UAH —

UAH —

UAH 638 200,00

UAH 638 200,00

UAH 611 072,00

UAH 535 098,00

UAH 277 399,00

UAH 204 659,00

UAH 242 489,00

11


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_663f01fa-9f50-463e-bd4c-d557f831ff3a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7dcc52a2-584d-46d4-bc19-e8384167f508
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_dfb1ffc8-bd6a-4c31-8ec4-f036325304af
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_19687dbf-4c4a-4d3e-b6b6-9911b5fceaf7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6bbf4eb7-411a-4bef-b9b4-dd5d123f6727
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_06cd1b30-daa2-4e13-ac1b-751d08d40071
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/chesno_2358
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/chesno_1809
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/chesno_412

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2017 —

2016 —

2015 —

2014 —

2013 —

2011 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_663f01fa-9f50-463e-bd4c-d557f831ff3a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7dcc52a2-584d-46d4-bc19-e8384167f508
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_dfb1ffc8-bd6a-4c31-8ec4-f036325304af
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_19687dbf-4c4a-4d3e-b6b6-9911b5fceaf7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6bbf4eb7-411a-4bef-b9b4-dd5d123f6727
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_06cd1b30-daa2-4e13-ac1b-751d08d40071
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/chesno_2358
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/chesno_1809
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/chesno_412

REAL ESTATE:

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2017 —

2016 —

2015 —

2014 —

2013 —

2011 —

4442 sq.

(3)

4442 sq.

(3)

170.6 sq.

(1)

170.6 sq.

(1)

170.6 sq.

(1)

170.6 sq.

(1)

170.6 sq.

(1)

170.6 sq.

(1)

170.5 sq.

(1)

13


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_663f01fa-9f50-463e-bd4c-d557f831ff3a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7dcc52a2-584d-46d4-bc19-e8384167f508
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_dfb1ffc8-bd6a-4c31-8ec4-f036325304af
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_19687dbf-4c4a-4d3e-b6b6-9911b5fceaf7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6bbf4eb7-411a-4bef-b9b4-dd5d123f6727
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_06cd1b30-daa2-4e13-ac1b-751d08d40071
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/chesno_2358
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/chesno_1809
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/chesno_412

VEHICLES:

2019

2018

2017

2017

2016

2015

2014

2013

2011

TOYOTA LAND CRUISER 200
2017
LEXUS LX 570 2012

LEXUS LX 570 2012
TOYOTA LAND CRUISER 200
2017

LEXUS LX 570 2012

LEXUS LX 570 2012

LEXUS LX 570 2012

LEXUS LX 570 2012

Mercedes-Benz S500 L4Matis
06'em 5461 ky6. cm 2007

Mercedes-Benz S500L 4matic
5461 ky6.cm 2007

Mercedes-Benz S 500 L 4
matic 5461 cm3, 289 kBT
2007


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_663f01fa-9f50-463e-bd4c-d557f831ff3a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7dcc52a2-584d-46d4-bc19-e8384167f508
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_dfb1ffc8-bd6a-4c31-8ec4-f036325304af
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_19687dbf-4c4a-4d3e-b6b6-9911b5fceaf7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6bbf4eb7-411a-4bef-b9b4-dd5d123f6727
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_06cd1b30-daa2-4e13-ac1b-751d08d40071
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/chesno_2358
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/chesno_1809
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/chesno_412

il
CAREER:

2017 — till Nov. 2018

Nov. 27, 2014 — till Aug. 29, 2019

Dec. 12, 2012 — till Nov. 27, 2014

-
DOSSIER:

Political Party For life, Head of
the Political Council of the Party

Verkhovna Rada of Ukraine
(Ukrainian Parliament), Member
of Parliament of Ukraine of the 8th
Ukrainian Verkhovna Rada

Verkhovna Rada of Ukraine
(Ukrainian Parliament), Member
of Parliament of Ukraine of the 7th
Ukrainian Verkhovna Rada, the Party
of Regions

more information is available in Ukrainian version of the dossier


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/441
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/63
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/63
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/63
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/63
https://pep.org.ua/uk/person/5029#dossier

BANK ACCOUNTS:

Commercial Bank Privatbank JSC 14360570 client of the bank

JSC "OTP Bank" 21685166 client of the bank

"Alfa-Bank" P)SC 23494714 Bank customer

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED



http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3438
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4435
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4429
https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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